Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

030 - Franklin County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

4/14/2022 12:06:47 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$26,728,434.00
$0.00
$5,528,282.00
$98,500.00
$32,355,216.00

$18,511,314.00
$4,692,620.00
$3,249,388.00
$2,329,015.00
$1,528,369.00
$0.00

$0.00
$703,269.00
$31,013,975.00

$215,120.00
$1,955,572.00
($1,740,452.00)

($399,211.00)
$4,563,555.00
$4,164,344.00

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

GENERAL

Actual

$11,338,729.81
$28,809.59
$3,428,609.69
$33,983.59
$14,830,132.68

$8,561,130.84
$1,924,085.93
$1,130,396.73
$1,012,468.74
$638,454.48
$0.00

$0.00
$275,443.63
$13,541,980.35

$100,243.57
$694,054.40
($593,810.83)

$694,341.50
$3,708,844.11
$4,403,185.61

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($15,389,704.19)

$28,809.59

($2,099,672.31)

($64,516.41)

($17,525,083.32)

$9,950,183.16
$2,768,534.07
$2,118,991.27
$1,316,546.26
$889,914.52
$0.00

$0.00
$427,825.37

$17,471,994.65

($114,876.43)
$1,261,517.60
$1,146,641.17

$1,093,552.50
($854,710.89)
$238,841.61

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$5,299,538.00
$1,485,865.00
$94,000.00
$6,879,403.00

$2,975,372.00
$158,921.00
$374,623.00
$3,605,296.00
$107,682.00
$0.00

$0.00
$897,866.00
$8,119,760.00

$1,167,318.00
$58,450.00
$1,108,868.00

($131,489.00)
$901,852.00
$770,363.00

Actual

$0.00
$3,112,713.97
$796,047.95
$50,015.69
$3,958,777.61

$1,493,475.19
$255,468.06
$428,687.45
$1,491,326.05
$44,684.51
$169.52
$0.00
$400,119.66
$4,113,930.44

$386,770.82
$14,963.88
$371,806.94

$216,654.11
$1,666,121.52
$1,882,775.63

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,186,824.03)
($689,817.05)
($43,984.31)
($2,920,625.39)

$1,481,896.81
($96,547.06)
($54,064.45)
$2,113,969.95
$62,997.49
($169.52)
$0.00
$497,746.34
$4,005,829.56

($780,547.18)
$43,486.12
($737,061.06)

$348,143.11
$764,269.52
$1,112,412.63
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