## STATE OF ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

## **LEA Financial System**

## Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds Budget and Actual

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 05

030 - Franklin County Schools	GENERAL		VARIANCE SPECIA		L REVENUE	VARIANCE Favorable
Description	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)	Budget	Actual	(Unfavorable)
Revenues						
State Sources	\$26,728,434.00	\$11,338,729.81	(\$15,389,704.19)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Federal Sources	\$0.00	\$28,809.59	\$28,809.59	\$5,299,538.00	\$3,112,713.97	(\$2,186,824.03)
Local Sources	\$5,528,282.00	\$3,428,609.69	(\$2,099,672.31)	\$1,485,865.00	\$796,047.95	(\$689,817.05)
Other Sources	\$98,500.00	\$33,983.59	(\$64,516.41)	\$94,000.00	\$50,015.69	(\$43,984.31)
Total Revenues:	\$32,355,216.00	\$14,830,132.68	(\$17,525,083.32)	\$6,879,403.00	\$3,958,777.61	(\$2,920,625.39)
Expenditures						
Instructional Services	\$18,511,314.00	\$8,561,130.84	\$9,950,183.16	\$2,975,372.00	\$1,493,475.19	\$1,481,896.81
Instructional Support Services	\$4,692,620.00	\$1,924,085.93	\$2,768,534.07	\$158,921.00	\$255,468.06	(\$96,547.06)
Operation & Maintenance Services	\$3,249,388.00	\$1,130,396.73	\$2,118,991.27	\$374,623.00	\$428,687.45	(\$54,064.45)
Auxiliary Services	\$2,329,015.00	\$1,012,468.74	\$1,316,546.26	\$3,605,296.00	\$1,491,326.05	\$2,113,969.95
General Administrative Services	\$1,528,369.00	\$638,454.48	\$889,914.52	\$107,682.00	\$44,684.51	\$62,997.49
Special Revenue Outlay	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$169.52	(\$169.52)
General Service	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Other Expenditures	\$703,269.00	\$275,443.63	\$427,825.37	\$897,866.00	\$400,119.66	\$497,746.34
Total Expenditures:	\$31,013,975.00	\$13,541,980.35	\$17,471,994.65	\$8,119,760.00	\$4,113,930.44	\$4,005,829.56
Other Financing Sources (Uses)						
Other Financing Sources:	\$215,120.00	\$100,243.57	(\$114,876.43)	\$1,167,318.00	\$386,770.82	(\$780,547.18)
Other Financing Uses:	\$1,955,572.00	\$694,054.40	\$1,261,517.60	\$58,450.00	\$14,963.88	\$43,486.12
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):	(\$1,740,452.00)	(\$593,810.83)	\$1,146,641.17	\$1,108,868.00	\$371,806.94	(\$737,061.06)
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over (Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:	(\$399,211.00)	\$694,341.50	\$1,093,552.50	(\$131,489.00)	\$216,654.11	\$348,143.11
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:	\$4,563,555.00	\$3,708,844.11	(\$854,710.89)	\$901,852.00	\$1,666,121.52	\$764,269.52
Ending Fund Balance:	\$4,164,344.00	\$4,403,185.61	\$238,841.61	\$770,363.00	\$1,882,775.63	\$1,112,412.63

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.